Form No. 4300-12
(Rev. 7/89)
Electric Steam Superheaters
BRYAN STEAM
Bryan electric steam superheaters
promote total energy efficiency
Fast, efficient and economical superheated steam for many
commercial and industrial applications is now possible with

Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for certified dimensions.
Superheater Model Designation
300   SSH   4   T   10   500   150
Pressure
Temperature
Number of Steps
Control Circuit Source
T - Transformer
K - Separate 120 Volt Source
K W
Steam Superheater
Voltage
2 - 240V, 3ph, 60Hz
3 - 208V, 3ph, 60Hz
4 - 480V, 3ph, 60Hz
5 - 575V, 3ph, 60Hz
8 - 460V, 3ph, 60Hz
240 / 3 / 60 Dimensions in Inches
Max. Max.
KW* MBH Design Superheat L W H PW PH CW CH A**
Output Pressure Temp.
15 49 150 600 60 19 19 20 30 20 24 3
15 49 250 600 60 21 21 20 30 20 24 3
30 98 150 600 60 22 22 30 36 20 24 3
30 98 250 600 60 23 23 30 36 20 24 3
45 147 150 600 60 24 24 30 36 20 24 3
45 147 250 600 60 26 26 30 36 20 24 3
120 393 150 600 60 32 32 30 48 20 30 3
120 393 250 600 60 34 34 30 48 20 30 3
195 639 150 600 60 36 36 30 66 20 30 4
195 639 250 600 60 39 39 30 66 20 30 4
240 786 150 600 60 40 40 30 66 20 30 4
240 786 250 600 60 44 44 30 66 20 30 4
480 / 3 / 60 Dimensions in Inches
Max. Max.
KW* MBH Design Superheat L W H PW PH CW CH A**
Output Pressure Temp.
30 98 150 600 86 19 19 20 30 20 24 3
30 98 250 600 86 21 21 20 30 20 24 3
60 196 150 600 86 22 22 30 36 20 24 3
60 196 250 600 86 23 23 30 36 20 24 3
90 294 150 600 86 24 24 30 36 20 24 3
90 294 250 600 86 26 26 30 36 20 24 3
240 786 150 600 86 32 32 30 48 20 30 4
240 786 250 600 86 34 34 30 48 20 30 4
390 1277 150 600 86 36 36 30 66 20 30 4
390 1277 250 600 86 39 39 30 66 20 30 4
480 1572 150 600 86 40 40 30 66 20 30 6
480 1572 250 600 86 44 44 30 66 20 30 6
* Intermediate KW are available.  ** Size will vary with pressure and temperature
A
Flanged
Steam
Outlet
12"
10"
CW PW
W
24"